
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

277 

100 

77 

838 

110 

10 

203 

17 

949 

7 

938 

Name 

Niklas Saalbaum 

Janosch Kettner 

Lewin Ringer 

Daniel Röhrig 

Leandro Noe'l Dressel 

Ben-Lukas Bremser 

Emilio Romeo Stern 

Luca Decher 

Marius Böhle 

Luna Körper 

Max Joch 

Team 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen 

Schmitz RACING 

RW1 

ADAC Hessen/Thüringen 

motoXstore.de 

Club - Wohnort 

MSC Schwabhausen/ADAC 

MSC Strassbessenbach/DMV 

AMC Frankenthal 

Oberes Weißtal 

MSC Triptis 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MSC Schrecksbach 

MSC Oberes Weißtal/ADAC 

MSC Strassbessenbach/DMV 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

Fahrzeug 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

R1.  

25 

22 

18 

20 

14 

15 

16 

13 

12 

10 

11 

R2.  

25 

22 

18 

16 

20 

15 

14 

13 

11 

12 

10 

Ges. 

50 

44 

36 

36 

34 

30 

30 

26 

23 

22 

21 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

Motocross Hessencup Hof 

50ccm 

Gesamtergebnis 

Hof 1,200 Km 


